
X(( WESfAMERIOI BANK 
Account Statement 

MADERA HIGH SCHOOL 
STUDENT BODY GENERAL 
CHECKING ACCOUNT 
200 SL ST 
MADERA CA 

1 67 

93637 

If you have any questions 
about your account please call 

800-848-1088 
CUSTOMER SERVICE 

ACCOUNT NUMBER 

167-01675 - 7 
STATEMENT 

DATE CYCLE 

09/30/2031 
ITEMS ENCLOSED PAGE 

0 1 
YEAR-TO-DATE INTEREST 

22.76 

PREVIOUS BALANCE CHECKS AND WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS AND CREDITS INTEREST MINUS CHARGES NEW BALANCE 

NUMBER 

135,439 . 39 15 
AMOUNT NUMBER 

1 5,271.27 24 

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY 

AMOUNT 

8 , 454.11 

ANALYSIS INTEREST CHECKING - - CURRENT RATE .02 % 

30 DAYS THIS CYCLE ANNUAL PERCENTAGE YIELD EARNED .02 % 
- - - - - - - - - - - - DEPOSITS - - - - - - -

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT 

09/08 
09/08 
09/08 
09/08 
09/10 
09/10 
09/ 11 
09/14 
09/14 
09/14 
09/14 
09/15 
09/16 
09/16 
09/17 
09/17 
09/18 
09/18 
09/21 
09/21 
09/23 
09/24 
09/25 
09/25 
09/30 

GLOBAL PAYMENTS 
GLOBAL PAYMENTS 
GLOBAL PAYMENTS 
GLOBAL PAYMENTS 
GLOBAL PAYMENTS 
GLOBAL PAYMENTS 
GLOBAL PAYMENTS 
GLOBAL PAYMENTS 
GLOBAL PAYMENTS 
GLOBAL PAYMENTS 
GLOBAL PAYMENTS 
BRANCH DEPOSIT 
GLOBAL PAYMENTS 
GLOBAL PAYMENTS 
GLOBAL PAYMENTS 
GLOBAL PAYMENTS 
GLOBAL PAYMENTS 
GLOBAL PAYMENTS 
GLOBAL PAYMENTS 
GLOBAL PAYMENTS 
GLOBAL PAYMENTS 
GLOBAL PAYMENTS 
GLOBAL PAYMEN TS 
GLOBAL PAYMENTS 
INTERE ST 

- GLOBAL DEP 
- GLOBAL DEP 
- GLOBAL DEP 
- GLOBAL DEP 
- GLOBAL DEP 
- GLOBAL DEP 
- GLOBAL DEP 
- GLOBAL DEP 
- GLOBAL DEP 
- GLOBAL DEP 
- GLOBAL DEP 

- GLOBAL DEP 
- GLOBAL DEP 
- GLOBAL DEP 
- GLOBAL DEP 
- GLOBAL DEP 
- GLOBAL DEP 
- GLOBAL DEP 
- GLOBAL DEP 
- GLOBAL DEP 
- GLOBAL DEP 
- GLOBAL DEP 
- GLOBAL DEP 

153.30 
83.10 
65.10 
38.85 

153.30 
42.00 

378.00 
298.20 
214.20 

84.00 
31 .50 

6,095.66 
109.20 

89.25 
88 .2 0 
84.00 
75.60 
71.40 

1 05.00 
10.50 
92.40 
44.10 
31.50 
15.75 

2.22 

- - - - - - - - -WITHDRAWAL S-FEE S-CHARGES - - - - - - - - -
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT 

09/02 GLOBAL PAYMENTS - GLOBAL STL 55.44 

EXTRA CASH LINE OF CREDIT CUSTOMERS: YOUR ACCOUNT DETAILS ARE LISTED BELOW. LATE PAYMENT WARNING: IF YOUR 
MINIMUM PAYMENT IS NOT RECEIVED BY THE PAYMENT DUE DATE YOU MAY BE CHARGED A LATE FEE OF $5. 

2.22 128,624.45 

BALANCE SUMMARY 

DATE BALANCE 

PREVIOUS BALANCE 
08/31 135,439 . 39 

09/02 
09/08 
09/10 
09/11 
09/14 
09/15 
09/16 
09/17 
09/18 
09/21 
09/23 
09/24 
09/25 
09/28 
09/30 

135,383.95 
135,724.30 
135,919.60 
133,191.91 
133,819.81 
139,619.67 
139,597.72 
139,403.32 
138,550.32 
135,607.58 
135,699.98 
135,744.08 
135,791.33 
133,122.23 
128,624.45 

NEW BALANCE 
09/30 128,624.45 

PREVIOUS BALANCE ADVANCES AND DEBITS PAYMENTS AND CREDITS INTEREST CHARGED FEES CHARGED NEW BALANCE 

NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT 

LINE OF CREDIT CREDIT AVAILABLE ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE DAILY PERIODIC RATE 

THANK YOU FOR BANKING WITH US. NOTICE: SEE 'BACK OF STATEMENT' TAB FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION. 
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2,;QSO(;f'W 1 STHH' r ~•A"PJ., C•, -:,:~ or.B'11.--;~...:~~~ 

TlilSWARIU\HTl.'0:i)SIX uo;.:-;-..s ,'.r'TER~S:..C. 

JIIJll'l''fO'T)l!CllilDSl:OF' 
HENRYSCH'ETN,INC 
l'OBOX11,6 
P.ASA[)6SA. CA 91 l®-7JS!i 

No. 28837 

$220.40 28837 09162020 

.,.,. 
DW091.2R20 

--· ' MADDAHIOH&CHOOCSTUOl!HTliODYCl!!Nl!IW: .• 
:,ai,:!10Vnf•t:$1'l'!W,i.~CA.11J037•(5,9)rm;-""-' 

THIS WARRANT VOIOSIX MOJ'fTHSAfTER ISSUE 

1¥.YlOTHEOROEROF 

J7l5E.V""1lJRA , .._,-.r,iJ 

WECO SUl'l'LYCO 
MAMMOIBOXYGEM @ 
FRESNO.CA 93702 ,.,. .. ~'fl 

'NAAHANtt.:O. 

21139 

No:28839 
V,'tl;'!l'Y,Elllt:.l,

NMlrMOITICE1~~•10et 
~lll'WESTY01611Tt .wfN.IE 

MA!l.EAA,(:,\9:JC:31 
91)"1:111<!11 

$16.00 28839 09152020 

MADUIA IIOI ICHOOI. IUJDENT DOC'n' ~fll\L 
mr, i'iQIJ'l11 •1::;1_~•-~U.1MU1.11~-~u.::i1 •_f!XIJJ O_~~,.._ 
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$188.23 28841 09172020 

-..."'°9/202G =:~.,=.:-::-... m:".-~ No. 28844 
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.~WO..· ... · ~ 
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,-_YTOfMt'QMmtO,. 
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COSTAMmA.CA9262' 

$1,000.00 28844 

i 
I 

..,. 
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-NO. ,. ... 

$1,500.00 28846 

09182020 

09212020 

""' 09,-0,12020 
MAOeRA HIGH SCHOOL 9NDiN1 80D'f' GENERAL 
20:1 3CUTH"L" Sfflf'Eo.Wr£JEAA.C.\ 93637 • ~e'T:>-44-U 
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PAY 10'Tl£01'09lfl 
Tt,l,M SPORTS INK, LLC 
511 I OIUJMMAK 01\#lB 
CA'RSONcrTY,NVff706 

$279.80 

$178.37 

~ 

28838 

28840 

MADl:RA 1-WCM ICHOOI. 6TUDHIT l,OOYQENEflAL 
2..:io~-L~ sm.EEf,MAOEMC,.113637•~i?3......W 

TttlS WARFIANf '-00 SIX.MONTHS AFTER ISSIUI 

09152020 

09172020 

No. 28843 
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PAYTOTHE.OIIOCROf' 
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SIS'1NMAM..F.JA64 
l'Rl:Stro.CA,H-40 

$2,500.00 28843 

-NO.. 
2H!l4l 

fMDIIIA HMIII SCttOOL STUDeNT IOO'f __,.,u. 
~IIIOIJl"N,:Sl"JtUT,l,Wlf'M. CAfllm'_•C!fftfl'"'4'4' No.28845 

""""" •-z..soo.ao 

09302020 

Tt.a~VOIOR~~INU& -==.-e~= 
~~rdOCll100-•~~·;_ .......................... ":"" ........... _~•~ ............... ~ •• - ~~~r 

$2,000.00 28845 
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$1,000.00 28849 

-""· ,_ 

No. 28849 

09302020 

-••1,ooo.eo 

09212020 

https://www.internet-estatements.com/banks/common/PagedChecks/PagedChecks.asp?ApplD=573&DocumentlD=9778923&AppViewerlD=2945&Acc. .. 1/1 
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-
MAD£IIA HIGH ICHOOLSTUOOITBOOY GINl:RAL 
21()tSOIJllt•L"31"~.IMDEPIA.,CA93W • rss.e1S--4"'1 

-nllS WARRANTVOI0-61lt MONTtfSNTER ISSUE 

No, 288 50 

Onet,..,...... G"l,u,u1..:d ..,d 1n'IOO ................... 0 ... ... .. ----••• M huuoouu, 

t~~n::r;.:,. 0 FlH AJn 
FJKANCIALAllt & ~OIARSIIlPS 
l lOlS.AIISR 
SA'lJAbAllUARA.CA93106 

$1,500.00 28850 

MAOEJllA ICM ICH00t.8TUOl!NT IIOOf G!MERM. 
20o$Qm1"t." 5mEE7,MU!tAA,C,.-.:17• (SSS,lj7S..-.. 

THISW~\'OIOSIX MON1HSAFTERl8SV£ 

MV lO Tt-E OROER OF 
MADERA UNIFIF.O SCHOOL DISTRICT 
IW HOWARD kOAU 
MADERA. CA '11.16J7 

$558.24 28853 

_..,_ 

"'" 

No. 28853 

09282020 

09212020 

f.lADfflAHIOHSCHOOLStuDDfTBODYCINUIAL 
20GSOlffl4 "1.•STREtt.wOEAA, CAEIS:ll • P!Ql"154-t-U 

THISWAARAMT\~DsnciioiaMsA:FTER 1sstm 

No. 28851 

~ ...... «ieta.drft!:ftH·cnd 6!WHIO-••H••·-·-·- ··· ........................ ........ .. 

\'JNIIAANfNO. 

""' 
N•OUM" 

- J.I0S.69 
MYn> nllOflOlflOI' 

GOOO COTTON l"RM CO 
! 11 :,;QDCJ.STREET, SUITE IU 
).fADEkA., G\ 9)637 

'""''""~ ,.,~~----"'--------
$3,105.69 28851 

MAOERA HIDHSCHOCN.SlUOl!NTDOO't GINIAAL 
ZOOsocmt "\."SmfET,~C.\'ll831'•lfl'lm-4&M 

lHISWANWITVO'ltlsritMO.'lfHSM"lE:RISSUE 

09112020 

No.28856 

WAMAN1:NO. N,KlUHl" 

2.UH H J,169.10 

MY10THEOflOfll0fl 3 ~ GOOD COTI'ON PRINT CO 
Sllt,.'OOt.B.5nEET, SVttE 108 

W.De:tu..CA9l6JJ --/---",l/-,r:::::::'-'-U~---_-_-_-_-_-
1'0166 5&" ,:1Z1w:i'i'1a~· or&,01ns,. r/~210 

$1,169.10 28856 09282020 

https ://www.internet-estatements.com/banks/common/PagedChecks/PagedChecks.asp? Appl D=573&Documentl D=9778923&AppViewerl D=2945&Acc ... 1 /1 



Madera High School 

Statement Beginning Balance 

Cleared Transactions 
Checks and Other Debits 

Deposits and Other Credits 

Total Cleared Transactions 

Cleared Balance 

Date T~pe 
Cleared Checks and Other Debits 
09/09/2020 CHECK 

09/09/2020 CHECK 

09/09/2020 CHECK 

09/09/2020 CHECK 

09/09/2020 CHECK 

09/09/2020 CHECK 

09/09/2020 CHECK 

09/09/2020 CHECK 

09/09/2020 CHECK 

09/09/2020 CHECK 

09/09/2020 CHECK 

09/09/2020 CHECK 

09/09/2020 CHECK 

09/24/2020 CHECK 

09/30/2020 STATEMENT 

Cleared Deposits and Other Credits 
09/03/2020 RECEIPT 

09/03/2020 RECEIPT 

09/03/2020 RECEIPT 

09/04/2020 RECEIPT 

09/04/2020 RECEIPT 

09/04/2020 RECEIPT 

09/04/2020 RECEIPT 

09/04/2020 RECEIPT 

09/08/2020 RECEIPT 

09/08/2020 RECEIPT 

09/09/2020 RECEIPT 

09/09/2020 RECEIPT 

09/09/2020 RECEIPT 

09/09/2020 RECEIPT 

09/09/2020 RECEIPT 

09/10/2020 RECEIPT 

09/10/2020 RECEIPT 

09/10/2020 RECEIPT 

09/10/2020 RECEIPT 

11/02/2020 10: 12 AM 

$ 135,439.39 

(15,271.27) 

8,456.33 

$ (6,814.94) 

$ 128,624.45 

Bank Reconciliation 
Cash, Checking (40-1121 -00-00) - Statement Date: 

09/30/2020 

Statement Ending Balance $ 128,624.45 

Uncleared Transactions 
Checks and Other Debits (13,307.91) 

Deposits and Other Credits 65.10 

Total Uncleared Transactions $ (13,242.81) 

Register Ending Balance $ 115,381.64 

Number Descri~tion Amount 

28837 HENRY SCHEIN, INC. $ 220.40 

28838 TEAM SPORTS INK, LLC 279.80 

28839 WECO SUPPLY CO 16.00 

28840 RICK'S VENDING 178.37 

28841 WAL MART COMMUNITY BRC 188.23 

28843 C. S. U. FRESNO 2,500.00 

28844 VANGUARD UNIVERSITY 1,000.00 

28845 UC REGENTS 2,000.00 

28846 UC MERCED 1,500.00 

28849 CAL POLY SAN LUIS OBISPO 1,000.00 

28850 UC SANTA BARBARA 1,500.00 

28851 GOOD COTTON PRINT CO 3,105.69 

28853 MADERA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 558.24 

28856 GOOD COTTON PRINT CO 1,169.10 

Service Charge 55.44 

Total $ 15,271.27 

24100 DOMINGUEZ/TONY AMADEO - ••••••••••••1381 $ 28.50 

24101 CORREA/VINCENTS - **••••••••••9385 54.60 

24107 RODRIGUEZ/HEATHER - **••••••••••8188 38.85 

24111 MARTINEZ/CELESTE - **••••••••••0992 31.50 

24112 SCHLEICH/EVA M - **••••••••••2195 31.50 

24113 CARDHOLDERNISA- **••••••••••7117 58.80 

24115 SALAZAR/ROBERT SOLIS - **••••••••••5072 31 .50 

24116 SIEWERT/NICHOLAS SIEWERT/NICHOLAS - 65.10 
************6936 

24117 OSUNA/STEVEN - **••••••••••5555 42.00 

24118 MEJIA/ TIMOTHY BENJAMIN - **••••••••••8441 153.30 

24120 In Person - ••**********8793 119.70 

24122 TIPTON/TERRIE - ************4767 35.70 

24124 ALANIZ/DANIEL J - ************3060 73.50 

24125 NEEDHAM/DUNCAN - ************9797 65.10 

24126 ENLOE/SERGIO - ************3880 84.00 

24128 AQUINO/MANUEL J - ************7690 31.50 

24130 JIMENEZ/STEPHANIE R - ************8840 31 .50 

24133 BOZZO/MELISSA - ************9130 31.50 

24134 ALVAREZ/ GLORIA- ************9800 31.50 

Page 1 of 3 



Madera High School 

Assets 
40-1121-00-00 Cash , Checking 

40-1201-00-00 Cash, Sav-WestAmerica 1167-
11117-6 

1257-95644-9 Cash, Savings-Westamerica 1257-
95644-9 

1201 Undeposited Funds 

40-1204-00-00 WestAmerica CD #1257-95655-5 

Total Assets 

Liabilities 
40-2302-50-00 Academic Exploration 

40-2391-40-00 Activities Pass Deposits 

40-5102-10-00 Albonico Scholarship 

40-2380-50-00 Anime Club 

40-2370-50-00 Art Club 

40-2310-30-00 Athletic Supplies 

40-2646-70-00 AVID Club 

40-2305-60-00 Band 

40-2321-30-10 Basketball-Boys 

40-2205-50-00 Black Student Union 

40-2308-30-10 Block M- Boys & Girls 

40-2309-50-00 Blue & White 

40-2208-50-00 Blue Coyote Cafe Tips 

40-2206-50-00 Blue Crew 

40-2318-50-00 C.S.F. 

40-2319-60-00 Choir 

40-2220-20-00 Class of 2020 

40-2221-20-00 Class of 2021 

40-2222-20-00 Class of 2022 

40-2023-20-00 Class of 2023 

40-2338-50-00 Coyote Drama Productions 

40-224 7-50-00 Coyote PE 

40-2304-50-00 Coyote's That Care - John 
Fernandez 

40-2323-30-00 Cross Country-Boys & Girls 

40-5300-1 0-00 Dave Schoettler Memorial Schlr 

40-2392-40-00 E T Extravaganza 

40-2339-40-00 Executive Council 

40-2341-50-00 F.B.L.A. 

40-2371-50-00 Fashion Design Club 

40-2343-50-00 FCCLA General Activities 

40-2377-50-00 Fellowship of Christian Athlet 

40-2241-50-00 Folkloric 

40-2324-30-00 Football 

40-2353-50-00 French Club 

40-2390-50-00 H.O.S.A. 

40-2308-50-00 Hiking Club 

40-5113-10-00 Jon Hinton Memorial Scholarship 

40-2209-40-00 Link Crew 

40-2349-50-00 MAY.A. Club 

40-2348-50-00 Mexican American Club 

40-2314-40-00 MHS ASB-Transfers Only 

40-2204-40-00 MHS School Identification 

40-5111-10-00 Michael A Wong Class/1985 Sehl 

40-2385-50-00 Opportunity Club 

40-2345-30-00 P.E. Uniforms (Girls/Boys) 

40-237 4-50-00 Paintball 

11/02/2020 9:40 AM 

Bank 

Bank 

Bank 

Undeposited Funds 

Bank 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Balance Sheet 
As Of: September 30, 2020 

115,381.64 

44,394.33 

33,311.54 

3,718.75 

40,532.39 

$ 237,338.65 

1,621.80 

4,543.53 

7,750.00 

2,004.65 

1,330.46 

16,935.39 

2,032.99 

1,463.93 

2,1 28.92 

1,236.08 

1,134.98 

20 ,548.36 

353.28 

3,508.27 

1,632.10 

(335.77) 

7,296.70 

3,885.81 

3,008.43 

1,015.00 

(483.08) 

1,885.00 

350.00 

2,469.86 

40.00 

3,640.20 

1,144.31 

3,325.51 

2,386.70 

9,107.29 

227.92 

1,293.19 

12,681 .56 

949.26 

1,422.20 

1,140.25 

500.00 

1,695.68 

1,890.73 

6,162.01 

3,598.57 

9,072.22 

1,000.00 

1,578.55 

9,779.58 

1,534.20 

Page 1 of 2 



Madera High School 

Date Type 
09/10/2020 RECEIPT 

09/10/2020 RECEIPT 

09/11/2020 RECEIPT 

09/11/2020 RECEIPT 

09/11/2020 RECEIPT 

09/11 /2020 RECEIPT 

09/11/2020 RECEIPT 

09/14/2020 RECEIPT 

09/14/2020 RECEI PT 

09/14/2020 RECEIPT 

09/14/2020 RECEIPT 

09/15/2020 RECEIPT 

09/15/2020 DEPOSIT 

09/15/2020 RECEIPT 

09/15/2020 RECEIPT 

09/15/2020 RECEIPT 

09/15/2020 RECEIPT 

09/16/2020 RECEIPT 

09/16/2020 RECEIPT 

09/16/2020 RECEIPT 

09/16/2020 RECEIPT 

09/17/2020 RECEIPT 

09/18/2020 RECEIPT 

09/18/2020 RECEIPT 

09/21/2020 RECEIPT 

09/22/2020 RECEIPT 

09/23/2020 RECEIPT 

09/23/2020 RECEIPT 

09/30/2020 STATEMENT 

Uncleared Checks and Other Debits 
09/09/2020 CHECK 

09/09/2020 CHECK 

09/09/2020 CHECK 

09/24/2020 CHECK 

09/24/2020 CHECK 

09/24/2020 CHECK 

09/24/2020 CHECK 

09/24/2020 CHECK 

09/24/2020 CHECK 

Uncleared Deposits and Other Credits 
09/29/2020 RECEIPT 

09/30/2020 

09/30/2020 

RECEIPT 

RECEIPT 

11/02/2020 10:12 AM 

Number 
24138 

24139 

24141 

24142 

24148 

24151 

24152 

24159 

24166 

24167 

24168 

24171 

241 73 

24175 

24176 

24178 

24183 

24186 

24187 

24188 

24192 

24196 

24197 

24201 

24206 

24211 

24212 

28842 

28848 

28852 

28854 

28855 

28857 

28858 

28859 

28860 

24222 

24223 

24224 

Prepared By 

Bank Reconciliation 
Cash, Checking (40-1121 -00-00) - Statement Date: 

Descri(!tion 
NOLAN/PATRICK ODELL - ************2816 

In Person - *********'**0247 

MUJICA GOMEZ/ROSARIO - *********'**8690 

CARDHOLDERNISA - ************1523 

GREGOR/KEVIN - ************8865 

MURILLO/LUIS - ************8530 

ESTRADA/MONICA E - ************4577 

PICO/MELISSA - ************5930 

MEJIA/ TIMOTHY BENJAMIN - ************8441 

ALVAREZ/ GLORIA - ************9800 

RUIZ/ERNESTO - ************3085 

CASTRO/JESSICA - ************5292 

Deposit 9/15/20 

GONZALEZ/JUAN - ************1 918 

VILLA/JOSE ANTONIO ZARCO - ************6273 

CARDHOLDERN ISA - ************7117 

PINON/TRISHA M - ************6306 

In Person - ************2370 

SAUCEDO/ ARISTEO - ************4103 

FINK-THOMPSON/KI NZIE M - ************2816 

AMBRIZ-JUAREZ/MOISES - ************1029 

In Person - ************0700 

RODRIGUEZ/ STEPHANIE - ************4096 

CARDHOLDERNISA - ************2103 

KELLY/SEAN - ************1598 

RODRIGUEZ/ STEPHANIE - ************4096 

ABARCA/SOPHIA - ************4548 

BAYMILLER/ERIK- ************1566 

Interest Earned 

Total 

REEDLEY COLLEGE 

UC REGENTS 

AM PRINT & DESIGN 

THE UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA BIRMINGHAM 

PROMAXIMA MANUFACTURING 

CAL VALLEY PRINTING 

MINOT STATE UNIVERSITY 

C. S. U. FRESNO 

TEAM SPORTS INK, LLC 

Total 

CAMARENA/I SANDOVAL - ************0689 

GUEVARA/ EZEQUIEL - ************6437 

GARCIA/ANNA - ************5739 

Date 

09/30/2020 
Amount 

84.00 

119.70 

84 .00 

82.95 

31.50 

84.00 

15.75 

38.85 

89.25 

17.85 

52.50 

15.75 

6,095.66 

52.50 

35.70 

36.75 

31 .50 

38.85 

10.50 

26.25 

71.40 

10.50 

42.00 

63.00 

92.40 

44.10 

15.75 

31.50 

2.22 

$ 8,456.33 

$ 3,375.00 

1,000.00 

651 .89 

500.00 

898.50 

4,113.50 

1,000.00 

1,000.00 

769.02 

$ 13,307.91 

$ 

$ 

21.00 

28.35 

15.75 

65.10 
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Madera High School 

40-2315-70-00 

40-51 05-10-00 

40-2376-50-00 

40-2352-50-00 

40-2358-50-00 

40-2249-50-00 

40-2327-30-00 

40-2368-50-00 

40-2313-40-00 

40-5101-10-00 

40-2345-80-00 

40-2351-50-00 

40-2359-50-00 

40-2364-50-00 

40-2360-50-00 

Fund Balance 

Pep & Cheer Uniforms 

Ray Pool Scholarship 

Robotics 

Science Club 

Sober Graduation 

Social Skills - Autism 

Softball 

Sports Medicine Club 

Student Government General 

Student Govt Scholarship 

Student Store 

Teen Parent Club 

V.I.C.A. 

V.I.C.A. Protective Services 
Academy 

V.I.C.A.-Wood 

Total Liabilities 

Change in Fund Balance 

Total Fund Balance 

Total Liabilities and Fund Balance 

11/02/2020 9:40 AM 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Balance Sheet 
As Of: September 30, 2020 

$ 

$ 

$ 

2,851.25 

5,000.00 

19,441.42 

580.17 

2.82 

4,373.94 

80.00 

647.82 

17,627.22 

1,069.59 

11 ,952.43 

4,368.38 

1,315.96 

1,007.36 

5,533.67 

237,338.65 

0.00 

0.00 

237,338.65 

Page 2 of 2 



Madera High School Trial Balance 
As Of: September 30, 2020 

Account T~pe Dr Cr 
40-2302-50-00 Academic Trust 0.00 1,621 .80 

Exploration 

40-2391-40-00 Activities Pass Trust 0.00 4,543.53 
Deposits 

40-5102-10-00 Albonico Trust 0.00 7,750.00 
Scholarship 

40-2380-50-00 Anime Club Trust 0.00 2,004.65 

40-2370-50-00 Art Club Trust 0.00 1,330.46 

40-2310-30-00 Athletic Supplies Trust 0.00 16,935.39 

40-2646-70-00 AVID Club Trust 0.00 2,032.99 

40-2305-60-00 Band Trust 0.00 1,463.93 

40-2321-30-10 Basketball-Boys Trust 0.00 2,128.92 

40-2205-50-00 Black Student Trust 0.00 1,236.08 
Union 

40-2308-30-10 Block M- Boys & Trust 0.00 1,1 34.98 
Girls 

40-2309-50-00 Blue & White Trust 0.00 20,548.36 

40-2208-50-00 Blue Coyote Cafe Trust 0.00 353.28 
Tips 

40-2206-50-00 Blue Crew Trust 0.00 3,508.27 

40-2318-50-00 C.S.F. Trust 0.00 1,632.10 

40-1121-00-00 Cash, Checking Bank 115,381.64 0.00 

40-1201-00-00 Cash, Sav- Bank 44,394.33 0.00 
WestAmerica 1167-
11117-6 

1257-95644-9 Cash, Savings- Bank 33,311 .54 0.00 
Westamerica 1257-
95644-9 

40-2319-60-00 Choir Trust 0.00 (335.77) 

40-2220-20-00 Class of 2020 Trust 0.00 7,296.70 

40-2221-20-00 Class of 2021 Trust 0.00 3,885.81 

40-2222-20-00 Class of 2022 Trust 0.00 3,008.43 

40-2023-20-00 Class of 2023 Trust 0.00 1,015.00 

40-2338-50-00 Coyote Drama Trust 0.00 (483.08) 
Productions 

40-224 7-50-00 Coyote PE Trust 0.00 1,885.00 

40-2304-50-00 Coyote's That Care Trust 0.00 350.00 
- John Fernandez 

40-2323-30-00 Cross Country- Trust 0.00 2,469.86 
Boys & Girls 

40-5300-10-00 Dave Schoettler Trust 0.00 40.00 
Memorial Schlr 

40-2392-40-00 E T Extravaganza Trust 0.00 3,640.20 

40-2339-40-00 Executive Council Trust 0.00 1,144.31 

40-2341-50-00 F.B.L.A. Trust 0.00 3,325.51 

40-2371-50-00 Fashion Design Trust 0.00 2,386.70 
Club 

40-2343-50-00 FCCLA General Trust 0.00 9,107.29 
Activities 

40-2377-50-00 Fellowship of Trust 0.00 227.92 
Christian Athlet 

40-2241-50-00 Folkloric Trust 0.00 1,293.19 

40-2324-30-00 Football Trust 0.00 12,681.56 

40-2353-50-00 French Club Trust 0.00 949.26 

40-2390-50-00 H.O.S.A. Trust 0.00 1,422.20 

40-2308-50-00 Hiking Club Trust 0.00 1,140.25 

40-5113-1 0-00 Jon Hinton Trust 0.00 500.00 
Memorial 
Scholarship 

40-2209-40-00 Link Crew Trust 0.00 1,695.68 

40-2349-50-00 MAY.A. Club Trust 0.00 1,890.73 

40-2348-50-00 Mexican American Trust 0.00 6,162.01 
Club 

11/02/2020 9:40 AM Page 1 of 2 



Madera High School Trial Balance 
As Of: September 30, 2020 

40-231 4-40-00 MHS ASB- Trust 0.00 3,598.57 
Transfers Only 

40-2204-40-00 MHS School Trust 0.00 9,072 .22 
Identification 

40-5111-10-00 Michael A Wong Trust 0.00 1,000.00 
Class/1985 Sehl 

40-2385-50-00 Opportunity Club Trust 0.00 1,578.55 

40-2345-30-00 P.E. Uniforms Trust 0.00 9,779.58 
(Girls/Boys) 

40-237 4-50-00 Paintball Trust 0.00 1,534.20 

40-2315-70-00 Pep & Cheer Trust 0.00 2,851.25 
Uniforms 

40-5105-10-00 Ray Pool Trust 0.00 5,000.00 
Scholarship 

40-2376-50-00 Robotics Trust 0.00 19,441.42 

40-2352-50-00 Science Club Trust 0.00 580.17 

40-2358-50-00 Sober Graduation Trust 0.00 2.82 

40-2249-50-00 Social Skills - Trust 0.00 4,373 .94 
Autism 

40-2327-30-00 Softball Trust 0.00 80.00 

40-2368-50-00 Sports Medicine Trust 0.00 647.82 
Club 

40-2313-40-00 Student Trust 0.00 17,627.22 
Government 
General 

40-5101-10-00 Student Govt Trust 0.00 1,069.59 
Scholarship 

40-2345-80-00 Student Store Trust 0.00 11,952.43 

40-2351-50-00 Teen Parent Club Trust 0.00 4,368.38 

1201 Undeposited Funds Undeposited Funds 3,718.75 0.00 

40-2359-50-00 V.I.C.A. Trust 0.00 1,315.96 

40-2364-50-00 V.I.C.A. Protective Trust 0.00 1,007.36 
Services Academy 

40-2360-50-00 V.1.C.A.-Wood Trust 0.00 5,533.67 

40-1204-00-00 WestAmerica CD Bank 40,532.39 0.00 
#1257-95655-5 

$ 237,338.65 $ 237,338.65 

11/02/2020 9:40 AM Page 2 of 2 
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1f<<WESTAMERI01 BANK 
Account Statement 

MADERA SOUTH HI GH SCHOOL 
GENERAL STUDENT BODY FUNDS 
26433 AVE 13 
MADERA CA 

167 

93637 

If you have any questions 
about your account please call 

80 0 - 848 - 1088 
CU STOMER SERVI CE 

ACCOUNT NUMBER 

167 - 0 70 37 - 4 
STATEMENT 

DATE CYCLE 

09/30/2031 
ITEMS ENCLOSED PAGE 

0 1 
YEAR-TO-DATE INTEREST 

43 . 34 

PREVIOUS BALANCE CHECKS AN D W ITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS AND CREDITS INTEREST MINUS CHARGES NEW BALANCE 

295,679 . 85 
NUMBER 

4 
AMOUNT NUMBER 

2,576 . 71 1 

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY 

AMOUNT 

11 , 11 5 . 00 

ANALYSIS INTEREST CHECKING - - CURREN T RATE .02 % 

30 DAYS TH I S CYCLE ANNUAL PERCENTAGE YI ELD EARNED .02 % 
- - - - - - - - - - - - DEPOSITS - - - - - - - - - -

DATE DESCR I PTION AMOUNT 

09/15 
09/30 

DATE 

BRANCH DEPOSIT 
I NTERES T 

- - - - - - WITHDRAWALS - FEES - CHARGES 
DESCRIPT I ON 

11 , 11 5 . 00 
4 . 93 

AMOUNT 

4 . 93 304,223 . 07 

BALANCE SUMMARY 

DATE BALANCE 

PREVIOUS BALANCE 
08/31 295 , 679.85 

09/02 
09/15 
09/23 
09/28 
0 9/30 

295 , 667.90 
306,782.9 0 
304,718. 1 4 
304,2 1 8. 1 4 
304,223.07 

09/02 GLOBAL PAYMENTS - GLOBAL STL 11 .95 NEW BALANCE 

- - - - - CHECKS - - - - - - - - - - - - -
ITEM DATE AMOUNT ITEM DATE AMOUN T 

779 1 09/28 
7793* 09/23 

500.00 
720.26 

7795* 09/23 

* I ND I CATES GAP I N CHECK SEQUENCE 

1, 344.50 

OUR PRI VACY POL I CY I S AVAI LAB LE FOR YOU TO READ AT 
WWW.WES TAMERICA.COM. TO RECEIVE A COPY BY MA IL , YOU MAY 

CALL 1- 800 - 848 - 1088. 

EXTRA CASH LINE OF CREDIT CUSTOMERS: YOUR ACCOUNT DETAILS ARE LISTED BELOW. LATE PAYMENT WARNING: IF YOUR 

l\:11NIMUM. PAYME!JT IS NOT RECEIVED BY THE PAYMENT DUE DATE YOU MAY BE CHARGED A LATE_F_EE OF $5. 

PREVIOUS BALANCE ADVANCES AND DEBITS PAYMENTS AND CREDITS INTEREST CHARGED 
NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT 

LINE OF CREDIT CREDIT AVAILABLE ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE DAILY PERIODIC RATE 

09/30 30 4 ,223.07 

FEES CHARGED NEW BALANCE 

THANK YOU FOR BANKING WITH US. NOTICE: SEE 'BACK OF STATEMENT' TAB FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION. 



10/20/2020 Check Viewing 

,--------------------------,Page 1 of 1..-------------------------~ 

N,Y TOlMl!ONl€ROI 

SAN OfEGO CHJU:5TIAli COU.EOE 
200aJVEllVJ£W PARICWAY 
SANTU. CA 92071 

~ 6~~;::_ 
-/J,.-.-. b-- L-: tq~ ;.., 

.-ao 1 1q . .. 1:l l ll,I.Oi' l &C OU,?0?0 3 ? .... 
~ .- · - - _. · ..::· =='---'-'---'-·.:..· .:..···:__ _ ___ -==-------,-- -----

$500.00 7791 

JIMIERAIOU'ffl JmH90HQOL8TUD9ff90DW' .tlCCOUNT 
711W."8:Nt~WCJIM.Co\8'037•11111t....., 

nilS WAM/IHl"'All081KNONTHSm'III IBSUE 

09282020 

No. 7795 

Mf1nlt«Of10910,. 

NA110NALPFAOJtGANIUTION 
POBOX~ll363 
CINCJNNATf. 004Sl6J•ll6J cL:ag~ 

~~l L. l-174:-

$1,344.50 7795 09232020 

MAO!ftA$0UTMlttGKS:::HOCl.SJUDENfBOOY ACCOUttT 
'10SW.PttA.11~ MAOO!lo.CA930l'•p.Sl}ffl-OSO 

THtSVJI.MAHTYCIOSCCUCll'mBN"T6'1SSUE 

IVTDlHl!CRCatC# 

JULJ! UJXOH 
... . , JEOaNOSSJ'REE1' 
~fADliRA.CA9.J6J7 

$720.26 7793 

No.779 3 

09232020 

https://www.internet-estatements.com/banks/common/PagedChecks/PagedChecks.asp?ApplD=573&DocumentlD=9778958&AppViewerlD=2945&Acc. .. 1/1 



Madera South High School 

Statement Beginning Balance 

Cleared Transactions 
Checks and Other Debits 

Deposits and Other Credits 

Total Cleared Transactions 

Cleared Balance 

Date Type 
Cleared Checks and Other Debits 
09/14/2020 CHECK 

09/14/2020 CHECK 

09/14/2020 CHECK 

09/30/2020 STATEMENT 

Cleared Deposits and Other Credits 
09/15/2020 DEPOSIT 

09/30/2020 STATEMENT 

Uncleared Checks and Other Debits 
04/14/2020 CHECK 

04/14/2020 CHECK 

09/14/2020 CHECK 

09/14/2020 CHECK 

09/14/2020 CHECK 

09/14/2020 CHECK 

09/14/2020 CHECK 

09/14/2020 CHECK 

09/14/2020 CHECK 

09/14/2020 CHECK 

09/14/2020 CHECK 

09/14/2020 CHECK 

09/14/2020 CHECK 

09/30/2020 CHECK 

09/30/2020 CHECK 

09/30/2020 CHECK 

09/30/2020 CHECK 

09/30/2020 CHECK 

09/30/2020 CHECK 

09/30/2020 CHECK 

09/30/2020 CHECK 

09/30/2020 CHECK 

09/30/2020 CHECK 

09/30/2020 CHECK 

09/30/2020 CHECK 

10/31/2020 9:05 AM 

$ 295,679.85 

(2,576.71) 

11 ,119.93 

$ 8,543.22 

$ 304,223.07 

Bank Reconciliation 
Cash, Checking (49-1 21-00-00) - Statement Date: 

09/30/2020 

Statement Ending Balance $ 304,223.07 

Uncleared Transactions 
Checks and Other Debits (19,583.20) 

Deposits and Other Credits 0.00 

Total Uncleared Transactions $ (19,583.20) 

Register Ending Balance $ 284,639.87 

Number Desai~tion Amount 

7791 SAN DIEGO CHRISTIAN COLLEGE $ 500.00 

7793 JULIE LUXON 720.26 

7795 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION 1,344.50 

Service Charge 11 .95 

Total $ 2,576.71 

Deposit $ 11 ,115.00 

Interest Earned 4.93 

Total $ 11,1 19.93 

7699 LUCCERO ROSALES $ 5.00 

7740 ELIDA GALINDO 100.00 

7792 FRESNO PACIFIC UNIVERSITY 1,000.00 

7794 CALIFORNIA FFA CENTER 138.50 

7796 CALIFORNIA FCCLA 50.00 

7797 JULIA O'KANE 1,000.00 

7798 MADERA EVENING LIONS 600.00 

7799 GATEWAY TRAVEL 250.00 

7800 CALIFORNIA POLYTECHNIC STATE UNIVERSITY 500.00 

7801 CAL VALLEY PRINTING 947.19 

7802 VALLEY IRRIGATION SERVICES, INC. 250.00 

7803 THE SPECIAL TY CROP COMPANY 250.00 

7805 JAMES UNTI FARMS 3,000.00 

7806 MUW MADERA BRANCH 3,000.00 

7807 KING, NADINE 250.00 

7808 FRAZIER, SALLY 300.00 

7809 HOLMQUIST, TINA 500.00 

7810 WARNOCK, CATHRYN 500.00 

7811 KIRK, DIANE 500.00 

7812 ROBERT GAMIZ 40.00 

7813 DAISY MARCELLO 40.00 

7814 ROSA MORALES 80.00 

7815 OSCAR MAGDALENO 40.00 

7816 KRISTY SCHOONMAKER 40.00 

7817 Robert Navarro 40.00 

Page 1 of 2 



Madera South High School 

Date Type Number 
09/30/2020 CHECK 7818 

09/30/2020 CHECK 7819 

09/30/2020 CHECK 7820 

09/30/2020 CHECK 7821 

09/30/2020 CHECK 7822 

09/30/2020 CHECK 7823 

09/30/2020 CHECK 7824 

09/30/2020 CHECK 7825 

09/30/2020 CHECK 7826 

09/30/2020 CHECK 7827 

09/30/2020 CHECK 7828 

09/30/2020 CHECK 7829 

09/30/2020 CHECK 7830 

09/30/2020 CHECK 7831 

09/30/2020 CHECK 7832 

09/30/2020 CHECK 7833 

09/30/2020 CHECK 7834 

09/30/2020 CHECK 7835 

09/30/2020 CHECK 7836 

09/30/2020 CHECK 7837 

09/30/2020 CHECK 7838 

09/30/2020 CHECK 7839 

09/30/2020 CHECK 7840 

Uncleared Deposits and Other Credits 

Reviewed By 

10/31/2020 9:05 AM 

Bank Reconciliation 
Cash, Checking (49-121-00-00) - Statement Date: 

09/30/2020 
Desai~tion Amount 

TAMMI BRITTON 80.00 

CHARMAINE GEORGE 80.00 

VAUGHN, RHONDA 40.00 

JOSE MURILLO 40.00 

STAN WILLIAMS 40.00 

ADRIANNE MCCASLIN 80.00 

JOSUE CASTENEDA 40.00 

BRANDI SNIDER 40.00 

RAMON DELGADILLO 40.00 

FELIPE BARRIENTOS 40.00 

MIGUEL SIERRA 40.00 

AMANDA VELA 40.00 

Juan.Lopez 40.00 

SHAWN GOODON 80.00 

DIAMOND PRINTS 722.96 

CALIFORNIA FCCLA 419.55 

CALIF STATE UNIVERSITY, FRESNO 800.00 

SIGMA THETA SORORITY 500.00 

CATHERINE WIELAND 500.00 

CENTRAL MEDICAL 1,000.00 

CATHLEEN NEAL 500.00 

INC CONTRESTANO 500.00 

ANN ROLAN 500.00 

Total $ 19,583.20 

Total $ 0.00 

1 / Date 

Page 2 of 2 



Madera South High School 
Balance Sheet 

As Of: September 30, 2020 

Assets 
49-121-00-00 Cash, Checking Bank 284,639.87 

Total Assets $ 284,639.87 

Liabilities 
49-2302-50-00 Academic Decathlon Trust 1,1 51.42 

49-2370-50-00 Art Club Trust 2,451.30 

49-5210-10-00 Audrey Pool Scholarship Trust 8,071 .00 

49-2376-50-00 AVID-College Club Trust 1,771.83 

49-2304-50-00 Awakening Club Trust 1,268.03 

49-2306-50-00 Black Student Union Trust 830.00 

49-2308-30-10 Block S Boys Trust 6,932.79 

49-2308-30-20 Block S Girls Trust 1,511.46 

49-2318-50-00 C.S.F. Trust 11 ,235.10 

49-2319-60-00 Choir Trust 32,534.77 

49-2219-20-00 Class of 2019 Trust 2,351.47 

49-2220-20-00 Class of 2020 Trust 2,657.91 

49-2221-20-00 Class of 2021 Trust 2,397.54 

49-2222-20-00 Class of 2022 Trust 1,345.40 

49-2223-20-00 Class of 2023 Trust 865.20 

49-2225-50-00 Criminology Club Trust 1,224.22 

49-2340-50-00 F.B.L.A. Trust 6,089.59 

49-2258-50-00 F.F.A Dairy Trust 275.00 

49-2243-50-00 F.F.A. -American Degree Trust 2,270.29 

49-2242-50-00 F.F.A. Activities Trust 29,200.12 

49-2250-50-00 F.F.A. B.I.G.-Vet Science Trust 1,150.60 

49-2248-50-00 F.F.A. Floral Trust 8,172.15 

49-2246-50-00 F.F.A. Horse Trust 298.26 

49-224 7-50-00 F.F.A. Materials Trust 10,281 .53 

49-2249-50-00 F.F.A. MEATS Trust 76.17 

49-5225-10-00 F.F.A. Memorial Fund Trust 1,500.00 

49-2251 -50-00 F.F.A. Nationals Convention Trust 552.04 

49-2245-50-00 F.F.A. Plants Trust 5,245.32 

49-2253-50-00 F.F.A. Rabbits Trust 635.26 

49-2254-50-00 F.F.A. Sheep Trust 754.25 

49-2244-50-00 F.F.A. Small Engine Equipment Trust 4,707.24 

49-2252-50-00 F.F.A. Turkeys Trust 129.65 

49-2373-50-00 Fashion Club Trust 6,517.00 

49-2343-50-00 FCCLA Trust 14,795.81 

49-2312-60-00 Guitar Trust 1,353.51 

49-2390-50-00 H.0.S.A. Trust 16,997.47 

49-2308-50-00 Hiking Clulb Trust 2,311 .89 

49-2392-50-00 HOSA General Trust 7,162.36 

49-2395-50-00 HOSA-Mental Health Trust 2,165.30 

49-5015-1 0-00 John Arellano Athletic Scholarship Trust 1,500.00 

49-2206-50-00 Key Club Trust 2,031.62 

49-2209-40-00 Link Crew Trust 3,081 .60 

49-5230-10-00 M Wong Class of 85 Scholarship Trust 2,000.00 

49-2360-50-00 Math Club Trust 1,251.64 

49-2386-50-00 MSFL (Madera Students For Life) Trust 5,505.87 

49-2355-50-00 MSHS Video Club Trust 100.00 

49-2385-50-00 Opportunity Club Trust 8,756.13 

49-2378-50-00 Rainbow Alliance Trust 1,129.48 

49-2305-50-00 Skills USA Trust 1,745.80 

49-2303-50-00 Slam Poetry Club Trust 666.20 

49-2358-50-00 Sober Grad Trust 440.00 

49-2316-40-00 Stallion Athletics Admin Trust 3,322.99 

11 /02/2020 9:43 AM Page 1 of 2 



Madera South High School 

49-2344-30-00 

49-2336-50-00 

49-2314-40-00 

49-2313-40-00 

49-2345-80-00 

49-2208-30-00 

49-2309-50-00 

49-5212-10-00 

Fund Balance 

Stallion P.E. (Girls/Boys) 

Stallion Theatrical Company 

STDNT Government Parking 
Permits 

Student Government General 

Student Store 

Table Tennis 

The Spur (Yearbook) 

Tony Herrera Memorial Scholarship 

Total Liabilities 

Change in Fund Balance 

Total Fund Balance 

Total Liabilities and Fund Balance 

11/02/2020 9:43 AM 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Balance Sheet 
As Of: September 30, 2020 

26,740.62 

5,562 .08 

1,230.28 

2,828.77 

1,205.47 

944.91 

12,606.16 

750.00 

$ 284,639.87 

0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 284,639.87 

Page 2 of 2 



Madera South High School 
Trial Balance 

As Of: September 30, 2020 

Account T~pe Dr Cr 
49-2302-50-00 Academic Trust 0.00 1,151.42 

Decathlon 

49-2370-50-00 Art Club Trust 0.00 2,451 .30 

49-5210-10-00 Audrey Pool Trust 0.00 8,071.00 
Scholarship 

49-2376-50-00 AVID-College Club Trust 0.00 1,771.83 

49-2304-50-00 Awakening Club Trust 0.00 1,268.03 

49-2306-50-00 Black Student Trust 0.00 830.00 
Union 

49-2308-30-10 Block S Boys Trust 0.00 6,932.79 

49-2308-30-20 Block S Girls Trust 0.00 1,511.46 

49-2318-50-00 C.S.F. Trust 0.00 11,235.10 

49-121-00-00 Cash, Checking Bank 284,639.87 0.00 

49-2319-60-00 Choir Trust 0.00 32,534.77 

49-2219-20-00 Class of 2019 Trust 0.00 2,351.47 

49-2220-20-00 Class of 2020 Trust 0.00 2,657.91 

49-2221-20-00 Class of 2021 Trust 0.00 2,397.54 

49-2222-20-00 Class of 2022 Trust 0.00 1,345.40 

49-2223-20-00 Class of 2023 Trust 0.00 865.20 

49-2225-50-00 Criminology Club Trust 0.00 1,224.22 

49-2340-50-00 F.B.L.A. Trust 0.00 6,089.59 

49-2258-50-00 F.F.A Dairy Trust 0.00 275.00 

49-2243-50-00 F.F.A. -American Trust 0.00 2,270.29 
Degree 

49-2242-50-00 F.F.A. Activities Trust 0.00 29,200.12 

49-2250-50-00 F.F.A. B.I.G.-Vet Trust 0.00 1,150.60 
Science 

49-2248-50-00 F.F.A. Floral Trust 0.00 8,172.15 

49-2246-50-00 F.F.A. Horse Trust 0.00 298.26 

49-224 7-50-00 F.F.A. Materials Trust 0.00 10,281 .53 

49-2249-50-00 F.F.A. MEATS Trust 0.00 76.17 

49-5225-10-00 F.F.A. Memorial Trust 0.00 1,500.00 
Fund 

49-2251-50-00 F.F.A. Nationals Trust 0.00 552.04 
Convention 

49-2245-50-00 F.F.A. Plants Trust 0.00 5,245.32 

49-2253-50-00 F.F.A. Rabbits Trust 0.00 635.26 

49-2254-50-00 F.F.A. Sheep Trust 0.00 754.25 

49-2244-50-00 F.F.A. Small Engine Trust 0.00 4,707.24 
Equipment 

49-2252-50-00 F.F.A. Turkeys Trust 0.00 129.65 

49-2373-50-00 Fashion Club Trust 0.00 6,517.00 

49-2343-50-00 FCCLA Trust 0.00 14,795.81 

49-2312-60-00 Guitar Trust 0.00 1,353.51 

49-2390-50-00 H.O.S.A. Trust 0.00 16,997.47 

49-2308-50-00 Hiking Clulb Trust 0.00 2,311.89 

49-2392-50-00 HOSA General Trust 0.00 7,162.36 

49-2395-50-00 HOSA-Mental Trust 0.00 2,165.30 
Health 

49-5015-10-00 John Arellano Trust 0.00 1,500.00 
Athletic Scholarship 

49-2206-50-00 Key Club Trust 0.00 2,031.62 

49-2209-40-00 Link Crew Trust 0.00 3,081.60 

49-5230-10-00 M Wong Class of Trust 0.00 2,000.00 
85 Scholarship 

49-2360-50-00 Math Club Trust 0.00 1,251 .64 

49-2386-50-00 MSFL (Madera Trust 0.00 5,505.87 
Students For Life) 

49-2355-50-00 MSHS Video Club Trust 0.00 100.00 

49-2385-50-00 Opportunity Club Trust 0.00 8,756.13 
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Madera South High School Trial Balance 
As Of: September 30, 2020 

49-2378-50-00 Rainbow Alliance Trust 0.00 1,129.48 

49-2305-50-00 Skills USA Trust 0.00 1,745.80 

49-2303-50-00 Slam Poetry Club Trust 0.00 666.20 

49-2358-50-00 Sober Grad Trust 0.00 440.00 
49-2316-40-00 Stallion Athletics Trust 0.00 3,322.99 

Admin 

49-2344-30-00 Stallion P.E. Trust 0.00 26,740.62 
(Girls/Boys) 

49-2336-50-00 Stallion Theatrical Trust 0.00 5,562.08 
Company 

49-2314-40-00 STDNT Trust 0.00 1,230.28 
Government 
Parking Permits 

49-2313-40-00 Student Trust 0.00 2,828.77 
Government 
General 

49-2345-80-00 Student Store Trust 0.00 1,205.47 

49-2208-30-00 Table Tennis Trust 0.00 944.91 

49-2309-50-00 The Spur Trust 0.00 12,606.16 
(Yearbook) 

49-5212-10-00 Tony Herrera Trust 0.00 750.00 
Memorial 
Scholarship 

$ 284,639.87 $ 284,639.87 

11/02/2020 9:43 AM Page 2 of 2 
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X<<WEsrAMER101 BANK 
Account Statement 

MADERA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 257 
MOUNTAIN VISTA HIGH SCHOOOL 
(CHECKING ACCOUNT) 
1901 CLINTON ST 
MADERA CA 93638 

If you have any questions 
about your account please call 

800-848-1088 
CUSTOMER SERVICE 

ACCOUNT NUMBER 

257-98376-7 
STATEMENT 

DATE CYCLE 

09/30/2031 
ITEMS ENCLOSED PAGE 

0 1 
YEAR-TO-DATE INTEREST 

PREVIOUS BALANCE CHECKS AND WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS AND CREDITS INTEREST MINUS CHARGES NEW BALANCE 
NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER 

4,357 . 81 0 . 00 0 

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY 

PUBLIC REGULAR CHECKING 

30 DAYS THIS CYCLE 

AMOUNT 

. 00 

OUR PRIVACY POLICY IS AVAILABLE FOR YOU TO READ AT 
WWW . WESTAMERICA . COM . TO RECEIVE A COPY BY MAIL, YOU MAY 

CALL 1-800-848-1088. 

EXTRA CASH LINE OF CREDIT CUSTOMERS: YOUR ACCOUNT DETAILS ARE LISTED BELOW. LATE PAYMENT WARNING: IF YOUR 
MINIMUM PAYMENT IS NOT RECEIVED BY THE PAYMENT DUE DATE YOU MAY BE CHARGED A LATE FEE OF $5. 

PREVIOUS BALANCE ADVANCES AND DEBITS PAYMENTS AND CREDITS INTEREST CHARGED 
NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT 

LINE OF CREDIT CREDIT AVAILABLE ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE DAILY PERIODIC RATE 

. 00 4,357 . 81 

BALANCE SUMMARY 

FEES CHARGED NEW BALANCE 

THANK YOU FOR BANKING WITH US. NOTICE: SEE 'BACK OF STATEMENT' TAB FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION. 



Mountain Vista High Schoo, 

Statement Beginning Balance $ 4,357.81 

Cleared Transactions 
Checks and Other Debits 0.00 

Deposits and Other Credits 0.00 

Total Cleared Transactions $ 0.00 

Cleared Balance $ 4,357.81 

Date Type Number 
Cleared Checks and Other Debits 

Total 

Cleared Deposits and Other Credits 

Total 

Uncleared Checks and Other Debits 

Total 

Uncleared Deposits and Other Credits 

Total 

Reviewed By 

10/31/2020 9:06 AM 

Bank Reconciliation 
Cash, Checking (57-1121-00-00) - Statement Dat€ 

09/30/202( 

Statement Ending Balance $ 4 ,357.81 

Uncleared Transactions 
Checks and Other Debits 0.00 

Deposits and Other Credits 0.00 

Total Uncleared Transactions $ 0.00 

Register Ending Balance $ 4 ,357.81 

Desaiption Amount 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

1 Date 

u lo2l.2c20 
· 1 date 

Page 1 of 1 



Mountain Vista High School 

Assets 
57-1121-00-00 

Liabilities 
57-2350-50-00 

57-2340-50-00 

57-2313-40-00 

57-2309-50-00 

Fund Balance 

Cash, Checking 

Total Assets 

Cal Safe 

Leadership 

Student Government General 

Yearbook 

Total Liabilities 

Change in Fund Balance 

Total Fund Balance 

Total Liabilities and Fund Balance 

11/02/2020 9:45 AM 

Balance Sheet 
As Of: September 30, 2020 

Bank 4,357.81 

$ 4,357.81 

Trust 2,1 53.55 

Trust 203.29 

Trust 181.21 

Trust 1,819.76 

$ 4,357.81 

0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 4,357.81 

Page 1 of 1 



Mountain Vista High School 

Account 
57-2350-50-00 Cal Safe 

57-1121-00-00 Cash, Checking 

57-2340-50-00 Leadership 

57-2313-40-00 Student 
Government 
General 

57-2309-50-00 Yearbook 

11/02/2020 9:45 AM 

Trust 

Bank 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Type 

$ 

Dr 
0.00 

4,357.81 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

4,357.81 

Trial Balance 
As Of: September 30, 2020 

$ 

Cr 
2,1 53.55 

0.00 

203.29 

181.21 

1,819.76 

4,357.81 

Page 1 of 1 
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'1f<<WESTAMERl01 BANK 
Account Statement 

MADERA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 257 
MATI LDA TORRES HIGH SCHOOL 
ASSOC I ATED STUDENT BODY 
1 902 HOWARD RD 
MADERA CA 93637 

If you have any questions 
about your account please call 

800 - 848 - 1088 
CUSTOMER SERVICE 

ACCOUNT NUMBER 

257 - 99631 - 4 
STATEMENT 

DATE CYCLE 

09/30/20 31 
ITEMS ENCLOSED PAGE 

0 1 
YEAR-TO-DATE INTEREST 

PREVIOUS BALANCE CHECKS AND WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS AN D CREDITS INTEREST MINUS CHARG ES NEW BALANCE 
NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER 

6,440.17 0 .00 2 

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY 

PUBLIC ANALYSIS CHECKING 

30 DAYS THIS CYCLE 

AMOUNT 

1,615.00 . 00 8,055. 17 

BALANCE SUMMARY 

DATE BALANCE 

- - - - - - - - - - - - DEPOSITS - - - - - - - - - - - - PREVIOUS BALANCE 
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT 08/3 1 6,440. 1 7 

09/10 
09/10 

BRANCH DEPOS IT 
BRANCH DEPOSIT 

1,000.00 
615.00 

OUR PRI VACY POL I CY IS AVA ILABLE FOR YOU TO READ AT 
WWW.WESTAMER I CA.COM. TO RECEIVE A COPY BY MA IL , YOU MAY 

CALL 1-800-848-1088. 

EXTRA CASH LINE OF CREDIT CUSTOMERS: YOUR ACCOUNT DETAILS ARE LISTED BELOW. LATE PAYMENT WARNING: IF YOUR 
MINIMUM PAYMENT IS NOT RECEIVED BY THE PAY0 EN_r DUE DATE YOU MAY BE CHARGED A LATE FEE OF $5. 

PREVIOUS BALANCE ADVANCES AND DEBITS PAYMENTS AND CREDITS INTEREST CHARGED 
NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT 

LINE OF CREDIT CREDIT AVAILABLE ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE DAILY PERIODIC RATE 

09/ 1 0 8,055. 17 

NEW BALANCE 
09/30 8,055 . 1 7 

FEES CHARGED NEW BALANCE 

THANK YOU FOR BANKING WITH US. NOTICE: SEE 'BACK OF STATEMENT' TAB FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION. 



Matilda Torres High Schoo, 

Statement Beginning Balance 

Cleared Transactions 
Checks and Other Debits 

Deposits and Other Credits 

Total Cleared Transactions 

Cleared Balance 

Date Type 
Cleared Checks and Other Debits 

Cleared Deposits and Other Credits 
09/10/2020 

09/10/2020 

DEPOSIT 

DEPOSIT 

Uncleared Checks and Other Debits 

Uncleared Deposits and Other Credits 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Number 

6,440.17 

0.00 

1,615.00 

1,61 5.00 

8,055.17 

Total 

Deposit 

Deposit 

Total 

Total 

Total 

~ !.f~ 

10/31/2020 9:29 AM 

Bank Reconciliat1011 
Checking - WestAmerica Bank (43-121-00-00,. 

Statement Date: 09/30/202( 

Statement Ending Balance $ 

Uncleared Transactions 
Checks and Other Debits 

Deposits and Other Credits 

Total Uncleared Transactions $ 

Register Ending Balance $ 

Desaiption 

Date 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

8,055.17 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

8,055.17 

Amount 

0.00 

615.00 

1,000.00 

1,615.00 

0.00 

0.00 

/ t /oz f?I) 2-0 
' 1 d ate 

Page 1 of 1 



Matilda Torres High School 

Assets 
43-121-00-00 

Liabilities 
43-2376-50-00 

43-2313-40-00 

43-2345-80-00 

Fund Balance 

Checking - WestAmerica Bank 

Total Assets 

Robotics 

Student Goverment General 

Student Store 

Total Liabilities 

Change in Fund Balance 

Total Fund Balance 

Total Liabilities and Fund Balance 

11/02/2020 10: 14 AM 

Balance Sheet 
As Of: September 30, 2020 

Bank 8,055.17 

$ 8,055.17 

Trust 1,000.00 

Trust (18.83) 

Trust 7,074.00 

$ 8,055.17 

0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 8,055.17 

Page 1 of 1 



Matilda Torres High School 

Account 
43-121-00-00 Checking -

WestAmerica Bank 

43-2376-50-00 Robotics 

43-2313-40-00 Student Goverment 
General 

43-2345-80-00 Student Store 

11/02/2020 10:14 AM 

Bank 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Type 

$ 

Dr 
8,055.17 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

8,055.17 

Trial Balance 
As Of: September 30, 2020 

$ 

Cr 
0.00 

1,000.00 

(18.83) 

7,074.00 

8,055.17 

Page 1 of 1 
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X(( WESTAMERl01 BAN.K 
Account Statement 

MADERA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
THOMAS JEFFERSON STUDENT COUNCIL 
1407 SUNSET AVENUE 

257 
ACCT 

MADERA CA 93637 

If you have any questions 
about your account please call 

800 - 848 - 1088 
CUSTOMER SERVICE 

ACCOUNT NUMBER 

257 - 98117 - 5 
STATEMENT 

DATE CYCLE 

09/30/20 31 
ITEMS ENCLOSED PAGE 

0 1 
YEAR-TO-DATE INTEREST 

PREVIOUS BALANCE CHECKS AND WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS AND CREDITS INTEREST MINUS CHARGES NEW BALANCE 

19,312.90 
NUMBER 

1 
AMOUNT 

5.00 

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY 

PUBLIC ANALYS I S CHECK ING 

30 DAYS THIS CYCLE 

NUMBER 

0 
AMOUNT 

.00 • 0 0 19,307 . 90 

BALANCE SUMMARY 

DATE BALANCE 

PREVIOUS BALANCE 
- - - - - - - - - WITH DRAWALS -FEE S- CHARGES - - - - - - - - - 08/31 19 , 312 . 90 

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT 

09/02 BANKCRD - CCDISCOUNT 5.00 

OUR PRI VACY PO LICY IS AVA I LABLE FOR YOU TO READ AT 
WWW.WESTAMERICA.COM. TO RECE I VE A COPY BY MA IL, YOU MAY 

CALL 1- 800 - 848 -10 88. 

EXTRA CASH LINE OF CREDIT CUSTOMERS: YOUR ACCOUNT DETAILS ARE LISTED BELOW. LATE PAYMENT WARNING: IF YOUR 
MINIMUM PAYMENT IS NOT RECEIVED BY THE PAYMENT DUE DATE YOU MAY BE CHARGED A LATE FEE OF $5. 

PREVIOUS BALANCE ADVANCES AND DEBITS PAYMENTS AND CREDITS INTEREST CHARGED 
NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT 

LINE OF CREDIT CREDIT AVAILABLE ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE DAILY PERIODIC RATE 

09/02 19 , 307.90 

NEW BALANCE 
09/30 19,307.90 

FEES CHARGED NEW BALANCE 

THANK YOU FOR BANKING WITH US. NOTICE: SEE 'BACK OF STATEMENT' TAB FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION. 



Thomas Jefferson Middle Schoo, 

Statement Beginning Balance $ 

Cleared Transactions 
Checks and Other Debits 

Deposits and Other Credits 

Total Cleared Transactions $ 

Cleared Balance $ 

Date Type Number 
Cleared Checks and Other Debits 
09/30/2020 STATEMENT 

Cleared Deposits and Other Credits 

Uncleared Checks and other Debits 

Uncleared Deposits and Other Credits 

Prepared By 

19,312.90 

(5.00} 

0.00 

(5.00} 

19,307.90 

Bank Reconciliation 
CASH, CHECKING (56-1121-00-00) - Statement Date 

09/30/202( 

Statement Ending Balance $ 19,307.90 

Uncleared Transactions 
Checks and Other Debits 0.00 

Deposits and Other Credits 0.00 

Total Uncleared Transactions $ 0.00 

Register Ending Balance $ 19,307.90 

Description Amount 

Service Charge $ 5.00 

Total 

Total 

Total 

Total 

~ , 
Date 

$ 5.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

flry L l.<= &2a~ II lo2/2v20 
( I Date Reviewed By 

10/31/2020 9:10 AM Page 1 of 1 



Thomas Jefferson Middle School Balance Sheet 
As Of: September 30, 2020 

Assets 
56-1121-00-00 CASH, CHECKING Bank 19,307.90 

Total Assets $ 19,307.90 

Liabilities 
56-5220-1 0-00 Anderson Scholarship Trust 630.50 

56-2376-50-00 AVID Trust 515.00 

56-2646-70-00 AVID Excel Trust 960.88 

56-2305-60-00 Band Trust 512.01 

56-2321-30-20 Basketball (Girls') Trust 1,275.12 

56-2308-30-10 Block J Trust 1,722.79 

56-2318-50-00 C.J.S.F. Trust 337.11 

56-2405-50-00 Eco Club Trust 694.00 

56-2334-30-00 Golf Club Trust 113.62 

56-2351-50-00 GSA Club Trust 127.69 

56-2415-50-00 Harry Potter Club Trust 721.36 

56-234 7-50-00 Latino Club Trust 439.50 

56-2310-50-00 Leadership Trust 3,095.24 

56-2313-40-00 Student Government General Trust 3,017.84 

56-2309-50.00 Yearbook - Class Trust 5, 145.24 

Total Liabilities $ 19,307.90 

Fund Balance 
Change in Fund Balance 0.00 

Total Fund Balance $ 0.00 

Total Liabilities and Fund Balance $ 19,307.90 

11/02/2020 9:47 AM Page 1 of 1 



Thomas Jefferson Middle School Trial Balance 
As Of: September 30, 2020 

Account T~pe Dr Cr 
56-5220-10-00 Anderson Trust 0.00 630.50 

Scholarship 

56-2376-50-00 AVID Trust 0.00 515.00 

56-2646-70-00 AVID Excel Trust 0.00 960.88 

56-2305-60-00 Band Trust 0.00 512.01 

56-2321-30-20 Basketball (Girls') Trust 0.00 1,275.12 

56-2308-30-10 Block J Trust 0.00 1,722.79 

56-2318-50-00 C.J.S.F. Trust 0.00 337.11 

56-1121-00-00 CASH, CHECKING Bank 19,307.90 0.00 

56-2405-50-00 Eco Club Trust 0.00 694.00 

56-2334-30-00 Golf Club Trust 0.00 113.62 

56-2351-50-00 GSA Club Trust 0.00 127.69 
56-2415-50-00 Harry Potter Club Trust 0.00 721.36 

56-234 7-50-00 Latino Club Trust 0.00 439 .50 

56-2310-50-00 Leadership Trust 0.00 3,095.24 

56-2313-40-00 Student Trust 0.00 3,017.84 
Government 
General 

56-2309-50.00 Yearbook - Class Trust 0.00 5,145.24 

$ 19,307.90 $ 19,307.90 

11/02/2020 9:48 AM Page 1 of 1 
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llJ STATEMENT 
OF ACCOUNTS 
UNION BANK 
MA DERA 0802 
PO BOX 512380 
LOS ANGELES CA 90051-0380 

CY30 MZ O A 0000 00B2815-19931 7 927335 

ASSOC STUDENT BODY OF KING MID DLE SCHO OL 
ATT N: SABRINA 
601 LILLY ST 
MA DERA CA 93638 

PUBLIC FUND CHECKING SUMMARY 
Days in statement period: 30 

Other Withdrawals 

including Fees and 
od;uslmenls 

--· 

Balanc:e on 9/1 
Additions 
Subtractions 

$ 25,196.74 
0.00 
-3.00 

Other Withdrawal.,.s ____ . __ 3 ___ .0 __ 0 _________ _ 

Balanc:e on 9/30 $ 

Statement Average Ledger Balance $ 

We waived your service charge this statement period. 

Date Description 

9 /30 CHECK IMAGE FEE 

25,193.74 

25,196.64 

Pagel of l 
Srctement Number: 8020214245 
9/1/20- 9/30/20 

Telephone Banking 
For 24-hour Automated Direcl Service 
800-238-4486 
800-826-7345[TDD) 
Representatives ore available 
Monday lhrough Saturday 

To open oddilionol accounts, 
or apply for loons, coll your 
banking office al 559-673-5902 

You may also access your account online 
al unionbank.com 

Thank you for banking with us 

since 2003 

Account Number: 8020214245 

Reference Amount 

$ 3.00 

H 



Martin Luther King Middle School 

Statement Beginning Balance $ 

Cleared Transactions 
Checks and Other Debits 

Deposits and Other Credits 

Total Cleared Transactions $ 

Cleared Balance $ 

Date Type Number 
Cleared Checks and Other Debits 
09/30/2020 STATEMENT 

Cleared Deposits and Other Credits 

Uncleared Checks and Other Debits 

Uncleared Deposits and Other Credits 

Prep/red By 

Reviewed By 

11/02/2020 10:05 AM 

25,196.74 

(3.00) 

0.00 

(3.00) 

25,193.74 

Bank Reconciliation 
CASH, CHECKING (39-1 121-00-00) - Statement Date: 

09/30/2020 

Statement Ending Balance $ 25,193.74 

Uncleared Transactions 
Checks and Other Debits 0.00 

Deposits and Other Credit~ 0.00 

Total Uncleared Transactions $ 0.00 

Register Ending Balance $ 25,193.74 

Description Amount 

Service Charge 

Total 

$ 

$ 

3.00 

3.00 

Total $ 0.00 

Total $ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

I I (02I 207D 
' Dale 

Page 1 of 1 



Martin Luther King Middle School Balance Sheet 
As Of: September 30, 2020 

Assets 
39-1121-00-00 CASH, CHECKING Bank 25, 193.74 

Total Assets $ 25,193.74 

Liabilities 
39-2310-30-00 Athletics Trust 3,836.34 

39-2376-50-00 AVID Trust 6,050.69 

39-2318-50-00 CJSF Trust 4,167.53 

39-2346-50-00 Intl Club Trust 117.99 

39-2385-50-00 Peer Helpers Trust 9,061.87 

39-2386-50-00 Recycling Club Trust 71.50 

39-2313-40-00 Student Council Trust (1,965.41) 

39-2330-50-00+ Yearbook Club Trust 3,853 .23 

Total Liabilities $ 25,193.74 

Fund Balance 
Change in Fund Balance 0.00 

Total Fund Balance $ 0.00 

Total Liabilities and Fund Balance $ 25, 193.74 

11/02/2020 10:07 AM Page 1 of 1 



Martin Luther King Middle School 

Account 
39-2310-30-00 Athletics 

39-2376-50-00 AVID 

39-1121-00-00 CASH, CHECKING 

39-2318-50-00 CJSF 

39-2346-50-00 Intl Club 

39-2385-50-00 Peer Helpers 

39-2386-50-00 Recycling Club 

39-2313-40-00 Student Council 

39-2330-50- Yearbook Club 
00+ 

11/02/2020 10:08 AM 

Trust 

Trust 

Bank 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Trust 

Type 

$ 

Dr 
0.00 

0.00 

25, 193.74 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

25,193 .74 

Trial Balance 
As Of: September 30, 2020 

$ 

Cr 
3,836.34 

6,050.69 

0.00 

4,167.53 

117.99 

9,061.87 

71 .50 

(1,965.41) 

3,853.23 

25,193.74 

Page 1 of 1 
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1f<<WESTAMERl01 BANK 
Account Statement 

MADERA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 257 
(DESMOND MIDDLE SCHOOL STUDENT COUNCIL) 
26490 MARTIN STREET 
MADERA CA 93637 

If you have any questions 
about your account please call 

800 - 848 -10 88 
CUSTOMER SERVICE 

ACCOUNT NUMBER 

257 - 98130 - 8 
STATEMENT 

DATE CYCLE 

09/30/2031 
ITEMS ENCLOSED PAGE 

0 1 
YEAR-TO-DATE INTEREST 

PREVIOUS BALANCE CHECKS AND WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS AND CREDITS INTEREST MINUS CHARGES NEW BALANCE 
NUMBER AMOUNT 

16,818.18 0 . 0 0 

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY 

PUBLIC ANALYSIS CHECKING 

30 DAYS THIS CYCLE 

NUMBER AMOUNT 

0 . 00 

OUR PRIVACY POLICY IS AVAILABLE FOR YOU TO READ AT 
WWW.WESTAMERICA.COM. TO RECEIVE A COPY BY MAIL, YOU MAY 

CALL 1-800-848-1088. 

EXTRA CASH LINE OF CREDIT CUSTOMERS: YOUR ACCOUNT DETAILS ARE LISTED BELOW. LATE PAYMENT WARNING: IF YOUR 
MINIMUM PAYMENT IS NOT RECEIVED BY T!:!_E PAYMENT DUE DATE YOU MAY BE CHARGED A LATE FEE OF $5. 

PREVIOUS BALANCE ADVANCES AND DEBITS PAYMENTS AND CREDITS INTEREST CHARGED 
NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT 

LINE OF CREDIT CREDIT AVAILABLE ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE DAILY PERIODIC RATE 

.00 16,818.18 

BALANCE SUMMARY 

FEES CHARGED NEW BALANCE 

THANK YOU FOR BANKING WITH US. NOTICE: SEE 'BACK OF STATEMENT' TAB FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION. 



Jack G. Desmond Middle Schoo' 

Statement Beginning Balance $ 

Cleared Transactions 
Checks and Other Debits 

Deposits and Other Credits 

Total Cleared Transactions $ 

Cleared Balance $ 

Date Type Number 
Cleared Checks and Other Debits 

aeared Deposits and Other Credits 

Uncleared Checks and Other Debits 
07/23/2020 CHECK 1420 

Uncleared Deposits and Other Credits 

Prepared By 

Reviewed By 

10/31/2020 9:11 AM 

Bank Reconciliation 
Checking (60-1121-00-00) - Statement Date: 09/30/202( 

16,818.18 Statement Ending Balance 

Uncleared Transactions 
0.00 Checks and Other Debits 

0.00 Deposits and Other Credits 

0.00 Total Uncleared Transactions 

16,818.18 Register Ending Balance 

Description 

Total 

Total 

MUSD- DESMOND MIDDLE SCHOOL 

Total 

Total 

Date 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

1 I 102 /zcza 
I ' Date 

16,818.18 

(18.23) 

0.00 

(18.23) 

16,799.95 

Amount 

0.00 

0.00 

18.23 

18.23 

0.00 

Page 1 of 1 



Jack G. Desmond Middle School Balance Sheet 
As Of: September 30, 2020 

Assets 
60-1121-00-00 Checking Bank 16,799.95 

Total Assets $ 16,799.95 

Liabilities 
60-2370-50-00 Art Club Trust 89.51 

60-2313-40-00 ASB Trust 6,501 .76 

60-2305-60-00 Band Trust 120.00 

60-2318-50-00 CJSF Trust 887.18 

60-2320-50-00 Culture Club Trust 142.91 

60-2355-50-00 Gamers Trust 298.38 

60-2369-50-00 History Club Trust 836.55 

60-2385-50-00 Peer Helpers Trust 686.80 

60-2302-50-00 Principal's Incentive Account Trust 154.11 

60-2367-50-00 Science Club Trust 80.00 
60-2309-50-00 Yearbook Trust 7,002.75 

Total Liabilities $ 16,799.95 

Fund Balance 
Change in Fund Balance 0.00 

Total Fund Balance $ 0.00 

Total Liabilities and Fund Balance $ 16,799.95 

11/02/2020 9:49 AM Page 1 of 1 



Jack G. Desmond Middle School Trial Balance 
As Of: September 30, 2020 

Account T~pe Dr Cr 
60-2370-50-00 Art Club Trust 0.00 89.51 

60-2313-40-00 ASB Trust 0.00 6,501.76 

60-2305-60-00 Band Trust 0.00 120.00 

60-1121-00-00 Checking Bank 16,799.95 0.00 

60-2318-50-00 CJSF Trust 0.00 887.18 

60-2320-50-00 Culture Club Trust 0.00 142.91 

60-2355-50-00 Gamers Trust 0.00 298.38 

60-2369-50-00 History Club Trust 0.00 836.55 

60-2385-50-00 Peer Helpers Trust 0.00 686.80 

60-2302-50-00 Principal's Incentive Trust 0.00 154. 11 
Account 

60-2367-50-00 Science Club Trust 0.00 80.00 

60-2309-50-00 Yearbook Trust 0.00 7,002.75 

$ 16,799.95 $ 16,799.95 

11/02/2020 9:49 AM Page 1 of 1 
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